

City of Alexandria

Legislation Details

File #:	14-4	1431	Name:	SEC15-001				
Туре:	Land Use and Development (Planning Commission Items)		Status:	Passed				
File created:	9/9/2	2015	In control:	Planning Commission				
On agenda:	11/5	5/2015	Final action:	11/5/2015				
Title:	City Charter Section 9.06 Case #2015-0001 518 East Bellefonte Avenue Public hearing and consideration of a request for the Planning Commission to review whether the proposed dedication to the City of the subject property is consistent with the City of Alexandria Master Plan; zoned CSL/Commercial Service Low. Staff: Department of Recreation, Parks and Cultural Activities [This case was deferred from the October 6, 2015 Planning Commission hearing.]							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:	City Charter Section 9.06							
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. S							
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	ion	Result			
11/5/2015	1	Planning Commission	ap	proved				

Date	ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/5/2015	1	Planning Commission	approved	
10/6/2015	1	Planning Commission	deferred without objection	